
Newport High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 9:41 AM  9/26/2016  Page 1

Tum, RR vs Renton.  Renton, RR vs AHS - 9/22/2016

Women Aberdeen High School vs Renton High School

Aberdeen High School Renton High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Sias, Rabung 2:03.35 2:21.42 Pai, Tunis281 3

May, Cook Rose, Wetzel

200 Waltee, May 2:13.52  42  

Orona, Meza

MR Lewis, Cournoyer x2:24.03   4  

Bunnell, Bridges

Lang, Jandu X2:42.57     

Bates, Butcher

Herr, Watson X2:30.89     

Hammonds, Palmer

12 2

Girls Eisele, Annika 2:06.63 2:24.71 Honmyo, Kayla461 2

200 Dawson, Katelyn 2:25.29 3:08.76 Tran, Uyen233 4

Free Portmann, Lexie X2:24.78     

German, Sarah X3:38.28     

Baltazar, Karime X2:23.99     

Green, Madi X2:59.21     

21 8

Girls May, Emily 2:27.39 2:37.63 Pai, Naima461 2

200 Jandu, Sukhmeen 3:02.26  33  

IM Bunnell, Sierra 3:07.74  24  

Bates, Patricia X3:09.13     

May, Melissa XDQ     

Sias, Kayleia X2:25.23     

32 12

Girls Heikkila, Karli 27.23 30.72 Wetzel, Lauren461 2

50 Bridges, Kenadi 32.53 33.51 Schiel, Grace233 4

Free Tageant, Aliyah 33.87 X39.56 Beck, Savanna 15  

Meza, Juliana X31.82 X49.23 Guild-Taylor, Kayla    

Herr, Lily X29.18 X44.43 Rodriguez, Kaylee    

Watson, Rylee X32.59     

Lewis, Katie X28.89     

Hammonds, Kaitlyn X34.25     

42 18

Girls Cournoyer, Katie 162.65  61  

Lang, Mary 155.85  42  

1 mtr Butcher, Trudy 119.85  33  

Cournoyer, Vicky X98.58     

55 18

Girls Dawson, Katelyn 1:11.84 1:24.17 Rose, Harley461 2

100 Cook, Camryn 1:26.00 1:29.78 Wetzel, Lauren233 4

Fly Palmer, Hannah 1:42.05  15  

Heikkila, Karli X1:13.95     

Meza, Juliana X1:33.09     

Baltazar, Karime X1:18.79     

Hammonds, Kaitlyn X1:28.83     

65 24

Girls Waltee, Mackayla 1:02.24 1:04.90 Honmyo, Kayla461 2

100 Herr, Lily 1:08.68 1:17.92 Schiel, Grace233 4

Free Green, Madi 1:22.35 1:23.64 Tran, Uyen 15 6

Bunnell, Sierra X1:16.87 X1:43.65 Rodriguez, Kaylee    

Cournoyer, Vicky X1:37.65 X1:34.99 Beck, Savanna    

German, Sarah X1:42.36 X1:55.55 Guild-Taylor, Kayla    
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Tum, RR vs Renton.  Renton, RR vs AHS - 9/22/2016

Women Aberdeen High School vs Renton High School

Aberdeen High School Renton High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Orona, Annetthe X1:05.16     

75 30

Girls Portmann, Lexie 6:15.68 6:42.50 Tunis, Hannah361 3

500 Rabung, Mari 6:35.73 6:56.13 Rose, Harley242 4

Free Jandu, Sukhmeen 7:43.27  15  

Lewis, Katie X6:13.84     

Bates, Patricia X7:21.27     

May, Melissa X6:26.61     

86 35

Girls Heikkila, Cook 2:03.62 2:11.99 Schiel, Tran281 3

Tageant, Baltazar Tunis, Honmyo

200 Herr, Portmann 2:05.42  42  

Bunnell, Dawson

Relay Green, Cournoyer x2:24.33   4  

Butcher, Rabung

Watson, Lang X2:33.39     

Cournoyer, German

98 37

Girls Eisele, Annika 1:03.48 1:10.17 Pai, Naima461 2

100 Waltee, Mackayla 1:10.61  33  

Back Palmer, Hannah 1:41.77  24  

Bridges, Kenadi X1:36.03     

Orona, Annetthe X1:15.65     

Sias, Kayleia X1:05.30     

May, Emily X1:08.57     

109 41

Girls Rabung, Mari 1:18.79 1:32.16 Tunis, Hannah461 2

100 Butcher, Trudy 1:50.29  33  

Breast Cournoyer, Katie X1:34.93     

Cook, Camryn DQ     

Lang, Mary X2:03.01     

Tageant, Aliyah X2:01.63     

Watson, Rylee X1:40.66     

118 45

Girls May, May 4:17.11 4:33.95 Rose, Wetzel281 3

Portmann, Waltee Pai, Honmyo

400 Heikkila, Dawson 4:22.14  42  

Meza, Sias

Relay Lewis, Orona x4:42.88   4  

Hammonds, Baltazar

Eisele, Bridges X5:04.89     

Bates, Palmer

German, Cournoyer X5:54.91     

Jandu, Green

130 47
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Tum, RR vs Renton.  Renton, RR vs AHS - 9/22/2016

Women Aberdeen High School vs River Ridge High School

Aberdeen High School River Ridge High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Sias, Rabung 2:03.35 2:36.37 Peterson, Creamer281 3

May, Cook Round, Hayes

200 Waltee, May 2:13.52 3:26.98 Farrell, Belenski 42 4

Orona, Meza Perez, Anderton

MR Lewis, Cournoyer x2:24.03   5  

Bunnell, Bridges

Lang, Jandu X2:42.57     

Bates, Butcher

Herr, Watson X2:30.89     

Hammonds, Palmer

12 2

Girls Eisele, Annika 2:06.63 2:38.56 Schmitz, Emilly361 3

200 Dawson, Katelyn 2:25.29 DQ Farrell, Hailee 42  

Free Green, Madi X2:59.21 DQ Payne, Autumn    

Portmann, Lexie X2:24.78     

German, Sarah X3:38.28     

Baltazar, Karime X2:23.99     

22 5

Girls May, Emily 2:27.39 3:29.66 Round, Maya261 4

200 Jandu, Sukhmeen 3:02.26 3:30.92 Creamer, Aleena142 5

IM Bunnell, Sierra 3:07.74  33  

Bates, Patricia X3:09.13     

May, Melissa XDQ     

Sias, Kayleia X2:25.23     

35 8

Girls Heikkila, Karli 27.23 28.71 Peterson, Eleanor461 2

50 Bridges, Kenadi 32.53 34.80 Ramsey, Rachel133 5

Free Tageant, Aliyah 33.87 39.33 Anderton, Aimee 24 6

Herr, Lily X29.18 X44.62 Fabela, Jacie    

Meza, Juliana X31.82 X1:09.74 Thome, Leonie    

Lewis, Katie X28.89     

Watson, Rylee X32.59     

Hammonds, Kaitlyn X34.25     

46 13

Girls Cournoyer, Katie 162.65  61  

Lang, Mary 155.85  42  

1 mtr Butcher, Trudy 119.85  33  

Cournoyer, Vicky X98.58     

59 13

Girls Dawson, Katelyn 1:11.84  61  

100 Cook, Camryn 1:26.00  42  

Fly Palmer, Hannah 1:42.05  33  

Hammonds, Kaitlyn X1:28.83     

Heikkila, Karli X1:13.95     

Meza, Juliana X1:33.09     

Baltazar, Karime X1:18.79     

72 13

Girls Waltee, Mackayla 1:02.24 1:18.11 Creamer, Aleena361 3

100 Herr, Lily 1:08.68 1:19.62 Ramsey, Rachel242 4

Free Green, Madi 1:22.35 1:20.62 Hayes, Katelyn1 6 5

Bunnell, Sierra X1:16.87     

German, Sarah X1:42.36     

Orona, Annetthe X1:05.16     
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Tum, RR vs Renton.  Renton, RR vs AHS - 9/22/2016

Women Aberdeen High School vs River Ridge High School

Aberdeen High School River Ridge High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Cournoyer, Vicky X1:37.65     

82 19

Girls Portmann, Lexie 6:15.68 6:21.55 Peterson, Eleanor461 2

500 Rabung, Mari 6:35.73 7:23.42 Schmitz, Emilly233 4

Free Jandu, Sukhmeen 7:43.27 8:00.58 Payne, Autumn 15 6

Lewis, Katie X6:13.84     

May, Melissa X6:26.61     

Bates, Patricia X7:21.27     

92 25

Girls Heikkila, Cook 2:03.62 2:16.76 Creamer, Ramsey281 3

Tageant, Baltazar Schmitz, Payne

200 Herr, Portmann 2:05.42 2:46.82 Perez, Belenski 42 4

Bunnell, Dawson Farrell, Anderton

Relay Green, Cournoyer x2:24.33   5  

Butcher, Rabung

Watson, Lang X2:33.39     

Cournoyer, German

104 27

Girls Eisele, Annika 1:03.48 1:35.04 Hayes, Katelyn361 3

100 Waltee, Mackayla 1:10.61 2:22.48 Farrell, Hailee142 5

Back Palmer, Hannah 1:41.77 DQ Anderton, Aimee 24  

Bridges, Kenadi X1:36.03     

May, Emily X1:08.57     

Orona, Annetthe X1:15.65     

Sias, Kayleia X1:05.30     

116 31

Girls Rabung, Mari 1:18.79 1:51.47 Round, Maya361 3

100 Butcher, Trudy 1:50.29 2:01.27 Belenski, Emily242 4

Breast Cook, Camryn DQ     

Lang, Mary X2:03.01     

Cournoyer, Katie X1:34.93     

Tageant, Aliyah X2:01.63     

Watson, Rylee X1:40.66     

126 36

Girls May, May 4:17.11 4:56.74 Schmitz, Hayes281 3

Portmann, Waltee Round, Peterson

400 Heikkila, Dawson 4:22.14 6:04.55 Ramsey, Perez 42 4

Meza, Sias Farrell, Payne

Relay Lewis, Orona x4:42.88   5  

Hammonds, Baltazar

German, Cournoyer X5:54.91     

Jandu, Green

Eisele, Bridges X5:04.89     

Bates, Palmer

138 38
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Tum, RR vs Renton.  Renton, RR vs AHS - 9/22/2016

Women Renton High School vs River Ridge High School

Renton High School River Ridge High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Pai, Tunis 2:21.42 2:36.37 Peterson, Creamer481 2

Rose, Wetzel Round, Hayes

200 3:26.98 Farrell, Belenski2  3

Perez, Anderton

MR     

8 6

Girls Honmyo, Kayla 2:24.71 2:38.56 Schmitz, Emilly461 2

200 Tran, Uyen 3:08.76 DQ Payne, Autumn 33  

Free DQ Farrell, Hailee    

17 10

Girls Pai, Naima 2:37.63 3:29.66 Round, Maya461 2

200 3:30.92 Creamer, Aleena3  3

IM     

23 17

Girls Wetzel, Lauren 30.72 28.71 Peterson, Eleanor642 1

50 Schiel, Grace 33.51 34.80 Ramsey, Rachel233 4

Free Guild-Taylor, Kayla X49.23 39.33 Anderton, Aimee1  5

Beck, Savanna X39.56 X1:09.74 Thome, Leonie    

Rodriguez, Kaylee X44.43 X44.62 Fabela, Jacie    

30 26

Girls Rose, Harley 1:24.17  61  

100 Wetzel, Lauren 1:29.78  42  

Fly

40 26

Girls Honmyo, Kayla 1:04.90 1:18.11 Creamer, Aleena361 3

100 Schiel, Grace 1:17.92 1:19.62 Ramsey, Rachel242 4

Free Tran, Uyen 1:23.64 1:20.62 Hayes, Katelyn1 6 5

Beck, Savanna X1:34.99     

Rodriguez, Kaylee X1:43.65     

Guild-Taylor, Kayla X1:55.55     

50 32

Girls Tunis, Hannah 6:42.50 6:21.55 Peterson, Eleanor642 1

500 Rose, Harley 6:56.13 7:23.42 Schmitz, Emilly233 4

Free 8:00.58 Payne, Autumn1  5

57 41

Girls Schiel, Tran 2:11.99 2:16.76 Creamer, Ramsey481 2

Tunis, Honmyo Schmitz, Payne

200 2:46.82 Perez, Belenski2  3

Farrell, Anderton

Relay     

65 47

Girls Pai, Naima 1:10.17 1:35.04 Hayes, Katelyn461 2

100 2:22.48 Farrell, Hailee3  3

Back DQ Anderton, Aimee    

71 54

Girls Tunis, Hannah 1:32.16 1:51.47 Round, Maya461 2

100 2:01.27 Belenski, Emily3  3

Breast     

77 61

Girls Rose, Wetzel 4:33.95 4:56.74 Schmitz, Hayes481 2

Pai, Honmyo Round, Peterson

400 6:04.55 Ramsey, Perez2  3

Farrell, Payne
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Tum, RR vs Renton.  Renton, RR vs AHS - 9/22/2016

Women Renton High School vs River Ridge High School

Renton High School River Ridge High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Relay     

85 67
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Tum, RR vs Renton.  Renton, RR vs AHS - 9/22/2016

Women Renton High School vs Tumwater High School

Renton High School Tumwater High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Pai, Tunis 2:21.42 2:12.44 Roethke, Hoffer842 1

Rose, Wetzel Teal, Boe

200 2:32.00 Frederickson, Miller2  3

Williams, Norton

MR x2:42.24 El-mobdy, Boyle   4

Chrisope, Wilson

X3:04.16 Roach, Torfin    

El-mobdy, Martinez

4 10

Girls Honmyo, Kayla 2:24.71 2:39.33 Tong, Denise461 2

200 Tran, Uyen 3:08.76 3:05.57 Miller, Grace324 3

Free DQ Boe, Delaney    

12 17

Girls Pai, Naima 2:37.63 2:48.53 Hoffer, Anne461 2

200 2:51.36 Williams, Alyssa3  3

IM     

18 24

Girls Wetzel, Lauren 30.72 27.36 Teal, Kali633 1

50 Schiel, Grace 33.51 29.27 McLeod, Hannah415 2

Free Beck, Savanna X39.56 32.02 Norton, Kearstin2  4

Rodriguez, Kaylee X44.43 X37.75 Roach, Sunshine    

Guild-Taylor, Kayla X49.23 X37.23 Martinez, Jolina    

X36.66 El-mobdy, Heidi    

X Wilson, Estrella    

X El-mobdy, Sophia    

X33.40 Swanson, Georgia    

X38.10 Summers, Kelly    

22 36

Girls 194.75 Barnard, Claire6  1

1 mtr

22 42

Girls Rose, Harley 1:24.17 1:10.22 Roethke, Hope642 1

100 Wetzel, Lauren 1:29.78 1:26.56 McLeod, Hannah324 3

Fly DQ Chrisope, Maiah    

28 51

Girls Honmyo, Kayla 1:04.90 1:08.65 Martinez, Jennifer461 2

100 Schiel, Grace 1:17.92 1:13.99 Williams, Alyssa324 3

Free Tran, Uyen 1:23.64 1:19.41 Boyle, Samantha1 6 5

Beck, Savanna X1:34.99 X1:31.39 Roach, Sunshine    

Guild-Taylor, Kayla X1:55.55 X1:27.98 Martinez, Jolina    

Rodriguez, Kaylee X1:43.65 X1:20.74 Wilson, Estrella    

X1:25.16 Swanson, Georgia    

X1:22.92 El-mobdy, Sophia    

X1:23.84 Torfin, Nina    

X1:24.01 El-mobdy, Heidi    

36 59

Girls Tunis, Hannah 6:42.50 6:37.17 Boe, Delaney642 1

500 Rose, Harley 6:56.13 7:05.49 Tong, Denise233 4

Free 7:35.68 Boone, Kelly1  5

43 68

Girls Schiel, Tran 2:11.99 2:07.86 McLeod, Norton842 1

Tunis, Honmyo Boyle, Martinez
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Tum, RR vs Renton.  Renton, RR vs AHS - 9/22/2016

Women Renton High School vs Tumwater High School

Renton High School Tumwater High School

Pl PlPts Pts

200 2:19.75 Chrisope, Torfin2  3

Frederickson, Tong

Relay x2:27.02 El-mobdy, Martinez   4

Roach, Boone

X2:26.21 El-mobdy, Swanson    

Summers, Wilson

47 78

Girls Pai, Naima 1:10.17 1:10.74 Roethke, Hope461 2

100 1:14.10 Teal, Kali3  3

Back 1:24.34 Martinez, Jennifer2  4

X1:26.97 Frederickson, Christ    

53 87

Girls Tunis, Hannah 1:32.16 1:25.82 Hoffer, Anne642 1

100 1:38.06 Norton, Kearstin3  3

Breast X1:36.19 Miller, Grace    

57 96

Girls Rose, Wetzel 4:33.95 4:18.29 Roethke, McLeod842 1

Pai, Honmyo Boe, Teal

400 4:53.87 Martinez, Tong2  3

Williams, Hoffer

Relay x4:56.68 Frederickson, Miller   4

Torfin, Boone

61 106
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Tum, RR vs Renton.  Renton, RR vs AHS - 9/22/2016

Women River Ridge High School vs Tumwater High School

River Ridge High School Tumwater High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Peterson, Creamer 2:36.37 2:12.44 Roethke, Hoffer823 1

Round, Hayes Teal, Boe

200 Farrell, Belenski 3:26.98 2:32.00 Frederickson, Miller4 4 2

Perez, Anderton Williams, Norton

MR x2:42.24 El-mobdy, Boyle   5

Chrisope, Wilson

X3:04.16 Roach, Torfin    

El-mobdy, Martinez

2 12

Girls Schmitz, Emilly 2:38.56 2:39.33 Tong, Denise461 2

200 Payne, Autumn DQ 3:05.57 Miller, Grace3  3

Free Farrell, Hailee DQ DQ Boe, Delaney    

8 19

Girls Round, Maya 3:29.66 2:48.53 Hoffer, Anne633 1

200 Creamer, Aleena 3:30.92 2:51.36 Williams, Alyssa424 2

IM     

13 29

Girls Peterson, Eleanor 28.71 27.36 Teal, Kali642 1

50 Ramsey, Rachel 34.80 29.27 McLeod, Hannah315 3

Free Anderton, Aimee 39.33 32.02 Norton, Kearstin2 6 4

Fabela, Jacie X44.62 X38.10 Summers, Kelly    

Thome, Leonie X1:09.74 X37.75 Roach, Sunshine    

X37.23 Martinez, Jolina    

X Wilson, Estrella    

X36.66 El-mobdy, Heidi    

X33.40 Swanson, Georgia    

X El-mobdy, Sophia    

18 40

Girls 194.75 Barnard, Claire6  1

1 mtr

18 46

Girls 1:10.22 Roethke, Hope6  1

100 1:26.56 McLeod, Hannah4  2

Fly DQ Chrisope, Maiah    

18 56

Girls Creamer, Aleena 1:18.11 1:08.65 Martinez, Jennifer633 1

100 Ramsey, Rachel 1:19.62 1:13.99 Williams, Alyssa415 2

Free Hayes, Katelyn 1:20.62 1:19.41 Boyle, Samantha2 6 4

X1:27.98 Martinez, Jolina    

X1:24.01 El-mobdy, Heidi    

X1:20.74 Wilson, Estrella    

X1:31.39 Roach, Sunshine    

X1:22.92 El-mobdy, Sophia    

X1:23.84 Torfin, Nina    

X1:25.16 Swanson, Georgia    

22 68

Girls Peterson, Eleanor 6:21.55 6:37.17 Boe, Delaney461 2

500 Schmitz, Emilly 7:23.42 7:05.49 Tong, Denise324 3

Free Payne, Autumn 8:00.58 7:35.68 Boone, Kelly1 6 5

30 76

Girls Creamer, Ramsey 2:16.76 2:07.86 McLeod, Norton842 1

Schmitz, Payne Boyle, Martinez
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Tum, RR vs Renton.  Renton, RR vs AHS - 9/22/2016

Women River Ridge High School vs Tumwater High School

River Ridge High School Tumwater High School

Pl PlPts Pts

200 Perez, Belenski 2:46.82 2:19.75 Chrisope, Torfin2 4 3

Farrell, Anderton Frederickson, Tong

Relay x2:27.02 El-mobdy, Martinez   5

Roach, Boone

X2:26.21 El-mobdy, Swanson    

Summers, Wilson

34 86

Girls Hayes, Katelyn 1:35.04 1:10.74 Roethke, Hope624 1

100 Farrell, Hailee 2:22.48 1:14.10 Teal, Kali415 2

Back Anderton, Aimee DQ 1:24.34 Martinez, Jennifer3  3

X1:26.97 Frederickson, Christ    

37 99

Girls Round, Maya 1:51.47 1:25.82 Hoffer, Anne633 1

100 Belenski, Emily 2:01.27 1:38.06 Norton, Kearstin424 2

Breast X1:36.19 Miller, Grace    

42 109

Girls Schmitz, Hayes 4:56.74 4:18.29 Roethke, McLeod823 1

Round, Peterson Boe, Teal

400 Ramsey, Perez 6:04.55 4:53.87 Martinez, Tong4 4 2

Farrell, Payne Williams, Hoffer

Relay x4:56.68 Frederickson, Miller   5

Torfin, Boone

44 121


